
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
Important Note For BS Computer Science

Seats for disabled candidates
(Tuesday 16th of September 2025)

All candidates listed under the Disabled Quota must submit valid proof of disability along with an official Disability 
Certificate for consideration in the merit calculation. The required certificate must be submitted in Academic Block, Room 248, up-to 
September 18, 2025 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively. Failure to provide the certificate within the given 
deadline will result in cancellation of their claim for admission under the Disabled Quota.

NOTE:
(Application of the candidates with Fee Challan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Seats for disabled candidates)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name
Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 5492 MUHAMMAD
IRFAN

MUHAMMAD
AMEEN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1011/1100 (
91.909 )

451/575
(78.435 )

0 82.474

2 1641 MUHAMMAD
SOHAIB FAYAZ

MUHAMMAD
FAYAZ

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

880/1050 (
83.810 )

412/505
(81.584 )

0 82.249 Fee Chalan
Missing

3 3807 MUHAMMAD
WASEEM

ABDULMAJEED F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1046/1200 (
87.167 )

440/550
(80.000 )

0 82.151 Fee Chalan
Missing

4 791 MUZAMMIL ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-Medical 792/1100 (
72.000 )

428/505
(84.752 )

0 80.925

5 4497 FAHAD ALI MUNEER AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 977/1100 (
88.818 )

426/555
(76.757 )

0 80.378 Fee Chalan
Missing

6 4367 MUHAMMAD
SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD
MAKHDOOM
RASHEED

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 903/1100 (
82.091 )

415/550
(75.455 )

20 79.99 Fee Chalan
Missing

7 3174 MUHAMMAD ALI
HAIDAR

SHAHID NAWAZ ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

871/1100 (
79.182 )

419/560
(74.821 )

0 76.128

8 1311 WAJID HUSSAIN ABDUL MAJEED ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

907/1100 (
82.455 )

405/560
(72.321 )

0 75.359 Fee Chalan
Missing

9 6163 ABU BAKAR
SIDDIQUE

SHEIKH ZULFIQAR
ALI

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

852/1100 (
77.455 )

393/560
(70.179 )

0 72.361

10 3019 ZAIN ALI NASIR UMAR HAYAT
NASIR

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

874/1100 (
79.455 )

392/570
(68.772 )

0 71.974 Fee Chalan
Missing

11 1044 AHSAN JALEEL JALEEL AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

930/1100 (
84.545 )

379/570
(66.491 )

0 71.908 Fee Chalan
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

12 1777 MUHAMMAD
SAFDAR

WALI MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 762/1100 (
69.273 )

393/555
(70.811 )

0 70.348

13 5681 HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD ZIAD

CHOUDHRY RIAZ
UL HAQ

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

763/1100 (
69.364 )

359/570
(62.982 )

20 67.351 Fee Chalan
Missing

14 2873 SARMAD SAHAR JAHANGEER F.Sc. Pre-Medical 751/1100 (
68.273 )

370/555
(66.667 )

0 67.15 Fee Chalan
Missing

15 3633 MUHAMMAD
AREEB AMJAD

CHOUDHARY
AMJAD ALI

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

771/1100 (
70.091 )

344/560
(61.429 )

20 66.527 Fee Chalan
Missing

16 2064 SALMAN AHMAD
GUJJAR

AHMAD HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

830/1100 (
75.455 )

339/560
(60.536 )

0 65.013

17 1566 MUHAMMAD ZAIN
LATEEF

MUHAMMAD
LATEEF

ICS with
Economics

836/1100 (
76.000 )

344/575
(59.826 )

0 64.681

18 5878 ABU - HURAIRA SAGHEER AHMAD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

745/1100 (
67.727 )

344/560
(61.429 )

0 63.32 Fee Chalan
Missing

19 2653 FAHAD MUNEER MUHAMMAD
MUNEER

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

778/1100 (
70.727 )

335/560
(59.821 )

0 63.093 Fee Chalan
Missing

20 1805 3630265839309 QAMAR ZIA ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

796/1100 (
72.364 )

315/560
(56.250 )

0 61.083 Documents
Missing

21 880 ASHYAN
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD
SARWAR

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

790/1100 (
71.818 )

317/570
(55.614 )

0 60.473 Documents
Missing

22 5001 MUHAMMAD
SHAHZAIB
BUKHARI

SYED NAEEM
BUKHARI

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

887/1100 (
80.636 )

288/560
(51.429 )

0 60.193

23 4247 SANAN YOUSAF AJWAD HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

787/1100 (
71.545 )

294/560
(52.500 )

0 58.215 Fee Chalan
Missing

24 3082 KASHAF ALI REHMAT ALI ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

679/1100 (
61.727 )

313/575
(54.435 )

0 56.62

25 3588 MUHAMMAD
DILLAWER

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

928/1100 (
84.364 )

227/510
(44.510 )

0 56.465

26 4815 ABDUL WAHAB KHALIL AHMAD A Levels with
Mathematics

633/1100 (
57.545 )

308/560
(55.000 )

0 55.765 Fee Chalan
Missing

27 1837 ABU HURAIRA
TAYYAB

ABDUL JABBAR ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

599/1100 (
54.455 )

309/560
(55.179 )

0 54.961 Documents
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

28 1327 SIBTAIN HASSAN SUDHEER AHMAD
BHUTTA

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

737/1100 (
67.000 )

283/575
(49.217 )

0 54.554

29 4427 GHAZI ABBAS AHMAD BAKHSH ICS with
Economics

729/1100 (
66.273 )

280/575
(48.696 )

0 53.971

30 1221 ABDUL MANAN HAFIZ HAFEEZ UR
REHMAN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

618/1100 (
56.182 )

278/555
(50.090 )

0 51.917 Documents
Missing

31 2584 TAYYABA SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

566/1100 (
51.455 )

284/560
(50.714 )

0 50.932 Fee Chalan
Missing

32 1571 MUHAMMAD
UMAR

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

704/1100 (
64.000 )

230/560
(41.071 )

0 * Fee Chalan
Missing

33 3214 HASNAIN HAJI HAJI MUHAMMAD ICS with
Economics

508/1100 (
46.182 )

280/575
(48.696 )

0 * Fee Chalan
Missing

34 1516 MUHAMMAD
MUBEEN IRFAN

ZAHEER IRFAN
FAISAL

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 578/1100 (
52.545 )

237/550
(43.091 )

0 *

35 5639 AHSAN SHABIR SHABIR HUSSAIN
BHATTI

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

496/1100 (
45.091 )

248/600
(41.333 )

0 *




