## MNS University of Agriculture Multan Important Note For BS Computer Science Seats for disabled candidates (Tuesday 16th of September 2025)

All candidates listed under the **Disabled Quota** must submit valid proof of disability along with an **official Disability Certificate** for consideration in the merit calculation. The required certificate must be submitted in **Academic Block, Room 248**, up-to **September 18, 2025** during office hours (**09:00 AM to 5:00 PM**) positively. Failure to provide the certificate within the given deadline will result in cancellation of their claim for admission under the Disabled Quota.

## NOTE:

(Application of the candidates with Fee Challan Missing, Documents Missing and \* will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

## Applicants in Merit (Seats for disabled candidates)

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	5492	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUHAMMAD AMEEN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1011/1100 ( 91.909 )	451/575 (78.435)	0	82.474	
2	1641	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB FAYAZ	MUHAMMAD FAYAZ	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	880/1050 ( 83.810 )	412/505 (81.584)	0	82.249	Fee Chalan Missing
3	3807	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	ABDULMAJEED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1046/1200 ( 87.167 )	440/550 (80.000)	0	82.151	Fee Chalan Missing
4	791	MUZAMMIL ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	792/1100 ( 72.000 )	428/505 (84.752)	0	80.925	
5	4497	FAHAD ALI	MUNEER AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	977/1100 ( 88.818 )	426/555 (76.757)	0	80.378	Fee Chalan Missing
6	4367	MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH	MUHAMMAD MAKHDOOM RASHEED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	903/1100 ( 82.091 )	415/550 (75.455)	20	79.99	Fee Chalan Missing
7	3174	MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDAR	SHAHID NAWAZ	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	871/1100 ( 79.182 )	419/560 (74.821)	0	76.128	
8	1311	WAJID HUSSAIN	ABDUL MAJEED	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	907/1100 ( 82.455 )	405/560 (72.321)	0	75.359	Fee Chalan Missing
9	6163	ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE	SHEIKH ZULFIQAR ALI	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	852/1100 ( 77.455 )	393/560 (70.179)	0	72.361	
10	3019	ZAIN ALI NASIR	UMAR HAYAT NASIR	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	874/1100 ( 79.455 )	392/570 (68.772)	0	71.974	Fee Chalan Missing
11	1044	AHSAN JALEEL	JALEEL AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	930/1100 ( 84.545 )	379/570 (66.491 )	0	71.908	Fee Chalan

Errors and	Omissions	are	Excepted	

			2.10.5 0		are Excepte	<b>-</b>			
12	1777	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	WALI MUHAMMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	762/1100 ( 69.273 )	393/555 (70.811)	0	70.348	
13	5681	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZIAD	CHOUDHRY RIAZ UL HAQ	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	763/1100 ( 69.364 )	359/570 (62.982)	20	67.351	Fee Chalar Missing
14	2873	SARMAD SAHAR	JAHANGEER	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	751/1100 ( 68.273 )	370/555 (66.667)	0	67.15	Fee Chalar Missing
15	3633	MUHAMMAD AREEB AMJAD	CHOUDHARY AMJAD ALI	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	771/1100 ( 70.091 )	344/560 (61.429)	20	66.527	Fee Chalar Missing
16	2064	SALMAN AHMAD GUJJAR	AHMAD HUSSAIN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	830/1100 ( 75.455 )	339/560 (60.536)	0	65.013	
17	1566	MUHAMMAD ZAIN LATEEF	MUHAMMAD LATEEF	ICS with Economics	836/1100 ( 76.000 )	344/575 (59.826)	0	64.681	
18	5878	ABU - HURAIRA	SAGHEER AHMAD	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	745/1100 ( 67.727 )	344/560 (61.429)	0	63.32	Fee Chalar Missing
19	2653	FAHAD MUNEER	MUHAMMAD MUNEER	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	778/1100 ( 70.727 )	335/560 (59.821)	0	63.093	Fee Chalar Missing
20	1805	3630265839309	QAMAR ZIA	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	796/1100 ( 72.364 )	315/560 (56.250)	0	61.083	Document Missing
21	880	ASHYAN ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	790/1100 ( 71.818 )	317/570 (55.614)	0	60.473	Document Missing
22	5001	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB BUKHARI	SYED NAEEM BUKHARI	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	887/1100 ( 80.636 )	288/560 (51.429)	0	60.193	
23	4247	SANAN YOUSAF	AJWAD HUSSAIN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	787/1100 ( 71.545 )	294/560 (52.500)	0	58.215	Fee Chalar Missing
24	3082	KASHAF ALI	REHMAT ALI	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	679/1100 ( 61.727 )	313/575 (54.435)	0	56.62	
25	3588	MUHAMMAD DILLAWER	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	928/1100 ( 84.364 )	227/510 (44.510)	0	56.465	
26	4815	ABDUL WAHAB	KHALIL AHMAD	A Levels with Mathematics	633/1100 ( 57.545 )	308/560 (55.000)	0	55.765	Fee Chalar Missing
27	1837	ABU HURAIRA TAYYAB	ABDUL JABBAR	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	599/1100 ( 54.455 )	309/560 (55.179)	0	54.961	Document Missing

Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
28	1327	SIBTAIN HASSAN	SUDHEER AHMAD BHUTTA	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	737/1100 ( 67.000 )	283/575 (49.217)	0	54.554	
29	4427	GHAZI ABBAS	AHMAD BAKHSH	ICS with Economics	729/1100 ( 66.273 )	280/575 (48.696)	0	53.971	
30	1221	ABDUL MANAN	HAFIZ HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	618/1100 ( 56.182 )	278/555 (50.090)	0	51.917	Documents Missing
31	2584	TAYYABA SHAHID	SHAHID HUSSAIN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	566/1100 ( 51.455 )	284/560 (50.714)	0	50.932	Fee Chalan Missing
32	1571	MUHAMMAD UMAR	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	704/1100 ( 64.000 )	230/560 (41.071)	0	*	Fee Chalan Missing
33	3214	HASNAIN HAJI	HAJI MUHAMMAD	ICS with Economics	508/1100 ( 46.182 )	280/575 (48.696)	0	*	Fee Chalan Missing
34	1516	MUHAMMAD MUBEEN IRFAN	ZAHEER IRFAN FAISAL	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	578/1100 ( 52.545 )	237/550 (43.091)	0	*	
35	5639	AHSAN SHABIR	SHABIR HUSSAIN BHATTI	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	496/1100 ( 45.091 )	248/600 (41.333)	0	*	